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Gmm A ARKA JAIN University Jharkhand
Jrarkrard \ Opp. To Kerala Public School , Vill.- Mohanpur , Gamharia, Dist. - Seraikela Kharsawan,

Jharkhand-832108

END SEM EXAM TIMETABLE FOR ODD 2025-26
Institute :School of Health and Allied Sciences - Jamshedpur

Branch :Bachelor of Pharmacy - Pharmacy
Scheme :Bachelor of Pharmacy-Pharmacy-2019-2020 (RI)

I Date ] Day l Time ] Course Name

Semester : Third Semester

Nov 19, 2025 Wednesday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM PHM23024 - Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory
Nov 21, 2025 Friday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM PHM23025 - Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory

Nov 24, 2025 Monday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM PHM23026 - Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory

Nov 26, 2025 Wednesday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM PHM23027 - Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory

Nov 28, 2025 Friday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM PHM21005 - Communication skills - Theory

Nov 29, 2025 Saturday 09:30 AM To -01:30 PM PHM23028 - Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practical
Dec 02, 2025 Tuesday 09:30 AM To -01:30 PM PHM23030 - Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical

Dec 03, 2025 Wednesday 09:30 AM To -01:30 PM PHM23029 - Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical

Dec 04, 2025 Thursday 09:30 AM To -01:30 PM PHM23031 - Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical

Dec 05, 2025 Friday 09:30 AM To -01:30 PM PHM21011 - Communication skills - Practical
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